LED Backlit Troffer
T7C
T7C
The T7C is a spec-grade Troffer that will exceed
quality and performance for most commercial spaces.
The T7C LED Troffer features a pre-mounted driver
and a maintenance-free, fully sealed chamber with
a seamless aluminum frame. The fixture utilizes a

(303mm)
Product Information
Ordering Information Ex. T7C14HU35E1
 Series Size Voltage CCT’s EM (Optional)
T7C 14 (1’ x 4’) HU (120-277V) 35 (3500K) E1 (EMB045)
 22 (2’ x 2’) 40 (4000K) E2 (EMB080)
24 (2’ x 4’) 50 (5000K)
Photometric Data (3500K)
Performance Data T7C14 T7C22 T7C24
Input Voltage (VAC) 120-277 120-277 120-277
System Level Power (W) 27.4 34.6 46.2
Delivered Lumens (Lm) 3558 4494 5638
System Efficacy (Lm/W) 129.9 129.9 122.0
Correlated Color Temp (K) 3485 3512 3495
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 84 83 83
Beam Angle (0) 112.0° 112.2° 112.4°
Beam Angle (90) 113.0° 113.3° 112.7°
Spacing Criteria (0) 1.28 1.26 1.28
Spacing Criteria (90) 1.28 1.26 1.26
Accessories (Sold Separately)
T7C14 T7C22 T7C24
Surface Mount Kit TPE10SK14 TPE10SK22 TPE10SK24
Surface Mount Kit for E1/E2 SK14M10WH SK22M10WH SK24M10WH
Flange Kit TPE10FK14 TPE10FK22 TPE10FK24
Construction
• Extruded aluminum frame with powder coat finish
• Durable stamped housing
• High efficiency, maintenance-free LED chamber